RESIDENTIE ROTONDE

APPARTEMENT 0.04 (gelijkvioers)

130 m?

Bruto oppervlakte

3

Slaapkamers

Inkom

Oppervlakte per ruimte

11,6 m?

1,3 m?

7.7 m?
14 m?

11,2 m?

11,8 m?

43,6 m?

0,5 m?

11 m?

Inkom

Tollet

Badkamer
Slaapkamer 1

Slaapkamer 2

Slaapkamer 3

Leefruimte

Berging

Terras

O Maten zijn enkel van toepassing
op het grondplan.
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